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Transportation
Excess Large Fleet (51+ Units)

CLASSES OF BUSINESS
Our goal is to build a well balanced book of wheels business. If its a 
wheels exposure, reach out to us.

COVERAGE
Excess Liability coverage form

TARGET CLASSES (51+ Power Units)

We have a broad appetite for most wheel exposure risks, including:
• For Hire Carriers
• Private Fleets
• Distributor/Manufacturer/Contractor Fleets
• School Buses

If in doubt, reach out to us.

PREFERRED RISK CHARACTERISTICS
• Acceptable Safer/ISSD score or reports
• Low driver turnover
• Acceptable hiring/termination procedure
• Acceptable driver training procedure
• Acceptable safety and maintenance program
• Up to $5,000,000 limit

UNDERLYING REQUIREMENTS
• AM Best financial strength rating of “A-” VII or better
• $1M CSL automobile liability limit
• $500,000 / $500,000 / $500,000 employers liability limit
• General Liability limits of at least:

• $1M  per occurrence
• $2M general aggregate
• $2M products/completed operations aggregate
• $1M personal/advertising injury

CONTACT
Jessica Gonzalez, CPCU, ARe | Assistant Vice President 
T 770.990.2058 | E Jessica.Gonzalez@cfins.com

Jeffrey Fisher, CPCU, ARM | Executive Underwriter
T 208.968.7343 | E Jeffrey.Fisher@cfins.com

Nicholas Abruscato | Senior Underwriter
T 312.660.5944 | E Nicholas.Abruscato@cfins.com

Sue Wickstrom | Underwriter
T 312.660.5903 | E Sue.Wickstrom@cfins.com

Jay Koh | Manager
T 212.277.1643 | E Jay.Koh@cfins.com

Send Applications to: Transportation.Excess@cfins.com

Our Excess Transportation business segment is focused 
on providing a consistent market with superior service 
and expertise to the transportation industry.

WHY CRUM & FORSTER
• AM Best financial strength rating of “A” (Excellent)
• Part of Fairfax Financial Holdings with $28.1 billion in revenue
• Wholesale E&S division focused on wholesale brokers
• Specialized coverage enhancements for the unique needs of our classes
• Multiline coverage solutions
• Prompt new business quotes, renewal indications and policy issuance
• Customer service-based culture applied to everything we do
• Claims specialization and award-winning claim services
• Emergency response teams available around the clock to respond to 

catastrophic/urgent claim events

www.cfins.com
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